
cq I <d14 ~ fq:tC4 fcl'Sli ~14 
Indian Maritime University 

(~ Pc4~C5jPctiJlcl~, 'lrof If\cfiR I A Central University, Govt. ofIndia) 
cnlclC6ldl ~ / Kolkata Campus 

No. IMU-KC/Wat~r Cooler & Aquaguard/17-18 Date: 23.05.2017 

Sub: Quotation for Water Cooler (80 litres capacity) 

Sealed quotations are invited for supply and installation of 05 nos. Water Coolers of 
80 ltrs. Capacity of full stainless steel body for use at different places ofIMU-Kolkata Campus. 

Terms & conditions: 

(i) The rates quoted should be comprehensive and inclusive of all taxes, delivery and 
. installation charges. 

(ii) Delivery and installation of the above items should be made at IMU -Kolkata 
Campus at P-19, Taratala Road, Kolkata 700088. 

(iii) Warranty Period should be clearly mentioned. 

(iv) If the above item/part of the water cooler machine is found to be defective, the same 
must be replaced by you at your cost. No extra charges will be paid. 

(v) Quotations for the above item in sealed envelope superscribing "Quotation for 
Water Cooler" and addressed to the Director should reach this office positively by 
31.05.2016. 

(vi) Payment will be made through Bank Transfer after successful delivery and 
. installation of the machines. 

O.LC.-Purchase 

'ftr-19, dRldcll m, cn"jclCfildl- 700 088 / P-19, Taratala Road, Kolkata _ 700 088 
Email: director.kol@imu.co.in 

Phone: (033) 24014673174176178/1946, Fax: (033) 24014333, Hostel: 2401 4675 


